
Battle, Lorenzo  $30 Murray, Wayne  $20
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025 O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

1st Place 2nd Place

Bernhardt, Paul   $20 Parker, David  $20
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025 O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

2nd Place 2nd Place

Cole, Simon  $20 Robinson, Jim  $30
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025 O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

2nd Place 1st Place

Conrad, Ken  $10 Shiffrin, Gary  $30
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025 O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

2nd Place 1st Place

David, Bob  $20 Sullivan, Guy  $30
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025 O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

2nd Place 1st Place

Gagliardi, Richard  $30 Sweany, Randy  $30
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025 O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

1st Place 1st Place

Gustavson, Bob  $20 Vetter, Kerin  $30
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025 O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

2nd Place 1st Place

Hanover, Edward  $20
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

2nd Place

Kopliner, Jim  $10
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

2nd Place

Moriarty, John  $30
O.T.F. Quarter Starting 10/1/2025

1st Place


